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33
44

32

24
14
14
28
26
19
15
11

12

55

10

19
19

13

33

41
40

30

36

12

34

12

19

CAR

Red Bull RB16
Mercedes F1 W11
Williams FW16
Formula ISI 2012
McLaren MP4/8
Jordan 191
McLaren MP4/13
Marussia MR0O1
Fondmetal FA1IM
Sauber C17
Ferrari F1-89
Reynard 981 Honda
Benetton B188
March 881
Palatov D4
Porsche 962C
McLaren MP4/4
Sauber C11
Mazda 787B
Dallara DW12
March 85C Penske
Ginetta G60 LMP1
Formula Renault 3.5
Porsche 919 LMP1
Audi R15 TDI
McLaren F1GTR

Lola Rebellion B12 LMP1

F2 Williams 2012
Toyota GT-One
Gibson 015S
Ginetta 09S
Zytec 07S
Ligier JSP2 HPD
Alpine A450
Ferrari312T
Tyrrell P34
Mercedes CLR
Oreca 03 Judd
BMW M4 Class 1
Tatuus PM-18
Lotus 72
Brabham BT44B
Ligier JS P3
March 761
BMW 134 Judd
Maseratti MC12 GT1

F1 2020 - A&M
F1 2020 - A&M
ASR Formula 1994
Formula ISI 2012
MclLaren
ASR Formula 1991
F11998
Marussia MR0O1
ASR Formula 1991
F1 1998
Season F1 1989
Cart1998
F11988
F11988
Palatov Motorsports
MAK-Corp Mods
F1 1988
MAK-Corp Mods
MAK-Corp Mods
IndyCar
Cart 85
Ginetta
FR3.5 2014
SCES
Audi
British GT
LeMans Series 2013
Formula2 2012
Endurance 1999
Endurance Series
Endurance Series
Endurance Series
Endurance Series
Endurance Series
F11975
F11975
Endurance 1999
Endurance Series
BMW
Tatuus
F11975
Brabham BT44B
Endurance Series
March 761
Hillclimb
FIAGT 2010

CATEGORY DECADE TIME
Formula 10's 33.082
Formula 10's 33.278
Formula 90's 33.912
Formula 10's 34.212
Formula 90's 34.430
Formula 90's 34.481
Formula 90's 35.062
Formula 10's 35.075
Formula 90's 35.183
Formula 90's 35.518
Formula 80's 35.619
Formula 90's 35.860
Formula 80's 36.964
Formula 80's 37.049

Proto 10's 37.618
Proto 90's 37.743
Formula 80's 37.851
Proto 90's 37.874
Proto 90's 37.934
Formula 10's 38.048
Formula 80's 38.554
Proto 10's 38.638
Formula 10's 38.946
Proto 10's 39.340
Proto 00's 39.480
GT 90's 39.808
Proto 10's 39.988
Formula 10's 40.068
Proto 90's 40.621
Proto 10's 40.758
Proto 00's 40.812
Proto 00's 40.904
Proto 10's 41.086
Proto 10's 41.093
Formula 70's 41.188
Formula 70's 41.488
Proto 90's 41.616
Proto 10's 41.746
GT 10's 41.816
Formula 10's 42.048
Formula 70's 42.101
Formula 70's 42.394
Proto 10's 42.403
Formula 70's 42.513
GT 00's 42.519
GT 00's 42.682



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

19
11
40
23

(o))

12

44
107
51
78
63
99
43
84
11
63
14
58
76

50

87

13

104

31
45

80

48

24

16
32

87
34

Porsche 956
Audi 90 Quattro GTO
Tatuus F3 T318
Tatuus FT-60
MclLaren M23
Ford GT GT1
Nissan GT500 GT-R
BMW 320T GTO
Lotus 49
Tatuus FT-50
Nissan GT-R GT1
Lancia LC2
Jaguar XJR-5
Ferrari F355
Ferrari 458 Italia
Titan Roening
Corvette C7R
BMW M6 GT3
BMW M3 E92
Mercedes AMG GT3
Tatuus MSV F3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Centennial Roening
McLaren MCL 650 GT3
Porsche 991 GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Chevrolet Camaro GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Aston Martin V8 Vantage
Matra MS10
McLaren M7A
Eagle T1G
Audi R8 LMS
Rondeau M379C
Ewing Offy
Tatuus USF-17
Tatuus F4 TO14
Metalmoro MR1
Alba AR2
Renault Maxi 5
Porsche GT3
Porsche 911 GT3
Renault Megane Trophy
Van Diemen F2000
Ford Mondeo
Audi A4
Radical SR3 SRX
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Mazda 727C
Holden VL

GTPC
Audi_GTO_IMSA
Tatuus
Tatuus
McLaren
FIAGT 2010
Nissan
IMSA GTO
F1 1967
Tatuus
Nissan
GTPC
GTPC
Ferrari F355 Challenge
Endurance Series
StockCar 2018
Endurance Series
GT3 World Series
Endurance Series
GT3 World Series
Tatuus
GT3 World Series
StockCar
GT3 World Series
GT3 World Series
GT3 World Series
Chevrolet
GT3 World Series
Endurance Series
1968 F1
1968 F1
F1 Legends Racing
Audi
GTPC
1960 Indy Roadsters
Tatuus
Tatuus
Metalmoro
GTPC
Renault Maxi 5 Turbo
Endurance Series
Flat6 Series
Renault
USF2000
Super Touring
Super Touring
Radical SR3 SRX
Touring Car Revival
GTPC
Touring Car Revival

Proto
GT
Formula
Formula
Formula
GT
GT
GT
Formula
Formula
GT
Proto
Proto
GT
GT
OPEN
GT
GT
GT
GT
Formula
GT
OPEN
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
Formula
Formula
Formula
GT
Proto
Formula
Formula
Formula
GT
Proto
GT
GT
GT
GT
Formula
GT
GT
Proto
GT
Proto
GT

80's
80's
10's
10's
70's
10's
10's
70's
60's
10's
10's
80's
80's
90's
10's
10's
00's
10's
00's
10's
10's
10's
10's
10's
10's
10's
10's
10's
00's
60's
60's
60's
10's
80's
60's
10's
10's
10's
80's
80's
00's
10's
10's
00's
90's
90's
00's
90's
80's
80's

42.888
43.021
43.056
43.092
43.157
43.171
43.652
43.797
43.803
43.870
43.872
43.982
44.155
44.458
44.475
44.478
44.492
44.602
44.685
44.765
44.796
44.810
44.846
44.906
44.937
44.985
44.994
45.073
45.131
45.360
45.510
45.739
45.762
45.840
46.161
46.202
46.297
46.601
46.711
46.848
46.874
46.946
46.994
47.066
47.318
47.326
47.352
47.371
47.813
47.814



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

14
67
86
96

18

45
76
11
31
24

15
15

22
19

36

48

123

101
15
31
43

65
310
40
40
21
19

N

59
64

Lola T280
Porsche 917 K
Brabham BT20

Lola T616

Porsche RSR
Toyota Celica GTO
Ferrari 5125
Ferrari 312/67
Mercedes 190 E
Audi Quattro V8
Howston G6
Honda RA273

BMW M3

Holden VK
Rover Vitesse

BMW 635
Nissan Skyline

BMW M3

EVE F2
Volvo 240T
Mercedes 190 E
Opel Evo 500
Howston G4

Spark F2

Porsche 934/5
Porsche 930
Volvo S40
Ford Fiesta WRC
Peugeot 307 WRC
Skoda Octavia
Honda Civic
Lola T70 Spyder Mk3
Citroén DS3 WRC
BMW M1
Peugoet 207 S2000
Nissan 370Z GT4
BMW 320i
Alfa Romeo 156
Seat Toledo Cupra
Porsche 934
Mini WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Ford Mustang GT
Kart F1
Howston Dissenter
Porsche 911 RSR
Ford MK IV
Ford 5.4L V8
Fiat Abarth 695EVO
Ford V8

Lola T280
Porsche 917 K
Brabham
GTPC
Endurance Series
Toyota
AM WSC70
F1 1967 Historic Edition
DTM 90's
DTM 1991
Howston
F1 Legends Racing
DTM 1991
Touring Car Revival
Touring Car Revival
Touring Car Revival
Touring Car Revival
DTM 1991
EVE
Touring Car Revival
DTM 1991
DTM 1991
Howston
Spark
GTPC
GTPC
Super Touring
Rally
Rally
ETCC 2003
Honda
Lola
Rally
GTPC
Peugeot Sport
Nissan
ETCC 2003
ETCC 2003
ETCC 2003
GTPC
Rally
Rally
DTM 1991
Karts
Howston
Porsche 911 RSR 1973
1967 endurance
UTE Series 2010 Ford
Fiat Abarth
Stock Car Resurection

Proto
Proto
Formula
Proto
GT
GT
Proto
Formula
GT
GT
Proto
Formula
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
Formula
GT
GT
GT
Proto
Formula
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
Proto
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
OPEN
OPEN
GT
GT
GT
GT
OPEN

70's
70's
60's
80's
10's
80's
70's
60's
90's
90's
60's
60's
90's
80's
80's
80's
80's
90's
60's
80's
90's
90's
60's
60's
80's
80's
90's
10's
10's
00's
10's
60's
10's
80's
00's
10's
00's
00's
00's
80's
10's
10's
90's
10's
70's
70's
60's
00's
10's
70's

47.837
47.860
47.886
47.899

47.929 (M)
47.988
48.005
48.067
48.086
48.172
48.189
48.284
48.423
48.461
48.499
48.532
48.611
48.708
48.727
48.795
48.851
48.885
48.900
48.965
49.278
49.373
49.380
49.453
49.504
49.551
49.574
49.676
49.734
49.797
49.874
49.927
49.989
50.000
50.122
50.217
50.265
50.355
50.362
50.628
50.883
50.972
51.471
52.168
52.191
52.384



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

72
16
21

43
88
53
35
73
17
86
32
12
55
41
31
41
23
51

73

202

17

46
52
11
68

24
91
21
81

Chevy V8
AMC VS8
Mercury V8
Toyota Celica 2000 GT
Plymouth V8
EVE F3
VW Fun Cup
Toyota Corolla Levin
Spark F3
Nissan Skyline 2000 GTR
Toyota Corolla Tureno
Datsun 510 Sedan L18
Barne RT2000
Renault Clio Cup
Fiat Abarth 500AC
Ford Legend Cars
Porsche 907
Ford Legend Cars
BMW 2002 Tl
Lada VFTS 1.6
Skip Barber 2013
Barne RT1600
VW Beetle
Ferrari 375 Plus
Fiat 128
Catheram 1.4L
Alpine A210
Wedge VW
Vega VW
Lotus Cortina MK1
Bobsy VW
Kart Junior
Anderson DEA Superkart
Suzuki Swift Cup
Porsche 917 K
VW Touareg

Stock Car Resurection
Stock Car Resurection
Stock Car Resurection
Japan Cars Classic
Stock Car Resurection
EVE
Volkswagen
AE86 Club
Spark
Japan Cars Classic
AE86 Club
Datsun
Academy Racer
Renault
Fiat Abarth
Legend Cars
1967 endurance
Legend Cars
Classic Group G
Lada
SkipBarber 2013
Academy Racer
Beetle Race
1954 Endurance
Turismo Pista 1100
Catheram 7
1967 endurance
VintageVee
VintageVee
Lotus
VintageVee
Karts
RR Superkart
RCM CUP 2014
Porsche 917 K
Rally

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
GT
OPEN
Formula
OPEN
GT
Formula
GT
GT
GT
Formula
GT
GT
OPEN
GT
OPEN
GT
GT
Formula
Formula
GT
GT
GT
GT
GT
Formula
Formula
GT
Formula
OPEN
OPEN
GT
Proto
OPEN

70's
70's
70's
70's
70's
60's
00's
80's
60's
70's
80's
60's
00's
00's
10's
00's
60's
00's
70's
70's
10's
00's
70's
50's
70's
70's
60's
50's
50's
60's
50's
10's
10's
10's
70's
10's

52.449
52.510
52.740
52.813
52.960
53.276
53.376
53.544
53.608
53.885
54.173
54.741
55.097
55.158
55.220
55.224
55.280
55.606
55.720
56.037
56.344
56.465
57.432
57.587
57.713
59.052
60.733
62.815
63.154
63.465
63.500
64.243

65.053 (M)
66.316

84.294 (M)

DNS



